Industrial Lifting
Equipment
Safety
Reliability
Efficiency
Expertise
ILE Catalogue 2010-ENGLISH ok:Mise en page 1  19/05/10  12:09  Page 1
2 Industrial Lifting Equipment

Model Dimensions (mm)
number A B C
How to order LIFTSTAR® Air Winches
To order your winch, specify complete model as shown below:
LIFTSTAR® CE marked models are compliant with the European Machinery Directive 2006/42/EC and the European Standard
for Power Driven Winches EN 14492-1. These models include as standard the following safety features:
Drum guard
Emergency stop with main air shut-off valve as per EN 418
Overload protection
Upper / lower limit switches
Drum guard and emergency
stop (standard on CE version)
Limit switches
(standard on CE version)
Overload protection
(standard on CE version)
PHS control (with emergency
stop as standard on CE version)
Ingersoll Rand ARO Series
Airline accessories (J123 option).
ILE Catalogue 2010-ENGLISH ok:Mise en page 1  19/05/10  12:10  Page 3
4 Industrial Lifting Equipment
Pulling Air Winches
Designed for pulling applications
Intended for use on flat horizontal surfaces – Free Spooling clutch
allows operators to manually position wire rope.
3.5:1 design factor.
Rated capacity calculated at lowest rope layer, corresponding
to the maximum pulling force allowed.
Lightweight and compact design
Versatile – Easy to carry.
Robust and all steel construction. Insensitive to dust and humidity.
High efficiency planetary gear box – Integrated inside winch drum
keeping size to a minimum.
Reliable gear type air motor
Better ability than other motors to accept contaminated air.
Virtually maintenance free and reduced downtime.
Precise positioning
Variable speed through direct control lever with “Lift & Shift”
system or progressive remote pilot pendent.
Increased safety
Self adjusting automatic disc brake, fully enclosed for better
protection and corrosion resistance – Maintenance free.
CE models
CE compliant models include as standard drum guard and main air
emergency stop.
PULLSTAR® Portable Winches - Reliable and Safe
Model
number
PS2-1000R
PS2-1000RGC
PS2400R
PS2400RGC
1000 / 800
1000 / 800
2400 / 2000
2400 / 2000
Rated Air consump. Sound pressure as Weight
number /rated load per EN 14492-1 wo.rope
of layers (1) (m3/min) dB(A) (kg)
5 4 92 38
5 4 92 45
4 5 88 62
4 5 88 69
(1) Measured with recommended rope diameter (see table below).
(2) For PS4000RGC, line pulls are reduced by 10% and line speeds are increased by 10%.
Specifications at 6.3 bar dynamic pressure (when winch is running) – Working pressure range 5 to
7 bar  –  As per European Standard EN 14492-1 – Group of mechanism as per FEM 1Bm/ISO M3.
ATEX marking
ExII2GDcIIB
135°C X

Model Dimensions (mm)
number A B C
How to order PULLSTAR® Air Winches
To order your winch, specify complete model as shown below:
PULLSTAR® CE marked models are compliant with the European Machinery Directive 2006/42/EC and the European
Standard for Power Driven Winches EN 14492-1. These models include as standard the following safety features:
Drum guard
Emergency stop with main air shut-off valve as per EN 418
Drum clutch (standard on all
PULLSTAR® Series)
Drum guard
(standard on CE version)
Emergency stop
(standard on CE version)
PHS control (with emergency
stop as standard on CE version)
Ingersoll Rand ARO Series
Airline accessories (J123 option).
– – –P S 2 4 0 0 R G C L M P J 1 2 E
Series and capacity
PS2-1000R PULLSTAR® 1 000 kg
PS2400R PULLSTAR® 2 400 kg
ATEX Compliance
No letter = As std - ATEX
compliance for Group II,
Surface Industry
M = ATEX compliance
package for Group I,
Mining Industry
(on request) - only for
PS2400R
Drum
No letter =
Standard
GC Long
drum
Control type
L Lever control
PH Alloy pecision
PHS pendent
PHR Cast iron
pecision PHS
pendent
Control length
XM Control
length
in metres
e.g. 5M
(only when with
pendent control)
Options
C Low temp design (-20°C).
G Drum guard.
H High Temp. Motor (60° to 85°C)(1)
J12 Airline filter and lubricator assembly
J123 Airline filter / regulator / lubricator assembly
M 3.1 material traceability certificates (2)
P 150 µ marine paint.
W Witness test. Specify W1 for ABS or W2 for DNV
or W3 for LRS or W4 for Client witness of load test.
-E Compliance with the European Machinery Directive
(no letter = non CE version).
(1) For winches used with compressed air temperature above 60°C.  —  (2) As per EN 10204 on main load bearing parts.
ILE Catalogue 2010-ENGLISH ok:Mise en page 1  19/05/10  12:10  Page 5
6 Industrial Lifting Equipment
Air Chain Hoist - 125 to 500 kg Capacity
CL500K-2C10-C6U-E
Lightweight and durable
Robust high strength aluminium housing –  Easy to transport.
FEM/ISO mechanism classification 1Am/M4 .
Up to 800 hours of operating time without any maintenance !
Insensitive to dust and humidity.

lubricator
assembly
How to order CLK Air Hoists
To order your hoist, specify complete model as shown below.
CLK hoists are delivered as standard in compliance with
the European Machinery Directive 2006/42/EC and the
European Standard for Power Driven Hoists EN 14492-2. They
include as standard a main air emergency stop and a chain bucket.
– – –C L 2 5 0 K 2 C 1 0 C 6 J 1 2 U E
Accessories
PT005-8 hook-on trolley
Wheels are cast iron and the universal tread fits
either flat or tapered beams.
0.5 ton load capacity.
Flange adjustment:  66 to 203 mm.
Min. beam height: 100 mm.
Min. curve radius: 915 mm – Weight: 9 kg.
Extension kit for wide beam: 203 to 330 beam
width, part no. PT005-WFK (weight: 2.5 kg).
RT010S-P00AP rigid mount trolley
The twin suspension shaft RT Series trolley
offers a rigid connection for the CLK air hoists.
The wheels have a universal tread for use on flat
or tapered beams. A lug adapter is required for use
(select "A" suspension in the "how to order" or
order separately part no. CLK250K-425).
1 ton load capacity.
Minimum headroom:
• With CL125K and CL250K hoist, 358 mm.
• With CL500K hoist, 390 mm.
Flange adjustment:  68 to 152 mm.
Min. beam height: 127 mm.
Min. curve radius: 915 mm – Weight: 14.1 kg.
MR-939-6 Quick exhaust valve with fittings
In order to reduce the control response time,
quick exhaust valves are required from 19 ft
(5.8 m) of pendent hose length.
Valves need to be evenly spaced between pendent
handle and hoist on "up" and "down" hoses.
From 19 ft to 30 ft (5.8 to 9 m), 1 valve per hose
is  required  — From 30 ft to 40 ft (9 to 12 m),
2 valves per hose are required.
Valves to be ordered as a separate item.
Ingersoll Rand ARO Series
Airline accessories (J123 option).
Standard emergency stop on
pendent control
Control length in ft
6 6 feet (1.8 m)
13 13 feet ( 4 m)
18 18 feet (5.5 m)
XX Specify length
of control
in feet
(40 ft / 12 m
max. pendent
hose length),
142
90
11
8
41
0
82
183
125 kg
250 kg
500 kg
Air inlet
3/8” NPT
A
M
in
im
um
 h
ea
dr
oo
m
250 kg
250 kg
500 kg
20
15
5
20
B C
Model number A B C
Other dimensions in mm
254
114
87 57
321
141

European Machinery
Directive.
How to order MLK Hoists
To order your hoist, specify complete model as shown below. For hoists with
trolley, specify beam size, type and flange width.
MLK CE marked models are compliant with the European
Machinery Directive 2006/42/EC and the European Standard
for Power Driven Hoists EN 14492-2. They include as standard
a main air emergency stop (not available with pull cord control).
– – –M L 5 0 0 K 3 H A 1 0 C 6 U E
Spark Resistant Series (1)
ML250KR 250kg
ML500KR 500kg
Hook mount configuration
Standard trolley mount configuration with RT010
trolley – Plain (DA) or motorised (HA)
Trolley mount configuration with TIR6600 trolley for
wide beam – Motorised only (HD)
(2) Dimension for a 5 m capacity fabric chain bucket. For 13 m capacity fabric chain bucket, add
152 mm – For 8 m capacity metallic chain bucket, add 63 mm – For 12 m capacity metallic chain
bucket, add 216 mm.
(1) Spark Resistant Series include top and bottom hooks in bronze and stainless steel load chain. In addition, copper plated trolley wheels when fitted with trolley.
Model number A B C D E F G H (2) J Air Inlet Ø
Hook Mount – Dimensions in mm
ML250K 457 146 102 114 54 343 162 483 24 1/2" NPT
ML250KR 457 146 102 114 54 343 162 483 28 1/2" NPT
ML500K 457 146 102 114 54 343 162 483 24 1/2" NPT
ML500KR 457 165 83 135 25 343 162 508 28 1/2" NPT
ML1000K 457 165 83 135 25 343 162 508 28 1/2" NPT
Trolley Mount – Dimensions in mm
ML250K(R)...DA 457 191 37 321 107 70 67 394 24 1/2" NPT
ML500K(R)...DA 457 191 37 321 107 70 67 (105) 394 24 (28) 1/2" NPT
ML1000K...DA 457 191 37 321 107 70 105 394 28 1/2" NPT
ML250K(R)...HA 457 191 37 321 107 70 67 394 24 1/2" NPT
ML500K(R)...HA 457 191 37 321 107 70 67 (105) 394 24 (28) 1/2" NPT
ML1000K...HA 457 191 37 321 107 70 105 394 28 1/2" NPT
ML250K(R)...HD 442 191 39 374 146 114 62 394 24 1/2" NPT
ML500K(R)...HD 442 191 39 374 146 114 62 (105) 394 24 (28) 1/2" NPT
ML1000K...HD 442 191 39 374 146 114 100 394 28 1/2" NPT
MLK under manual trolley MLK under motorised trolley
ILE Catalogue 2010-ENGLISH ok:Mise en page 1  19/05/10  12:10  Page 9
10 Industrial Lifting Equipment
Air Chain Hoist - 250 to 2000 kg Capacity
Precise positioning

LC2A250QI
Trolley Mount Configuration – Additional specifications
How to order LIFTCHAIN® hoists
Please specify complete model code as shown. LIFTCHAIN® CE marked models are compliant with the European Machinery
Directive 2006/42/EC and the European Standard for Power Driven Hoists EN 14492-2. They are fitted as standard with:
Built-in overload protection.
Emergency stop button on pendent and built-in main air shut-off valve.
Fabric chain bucket option
Solid bronze wheels Bronze coated bottom hook
assembly
Metal chain bucket option Motorised trolleyGeared trolley Fixed lug suspension
–L C 2 A 0 3 0 D I P 3 V U 3 M 2 J 1 2 E
Series
LC2A
LIFTCHAIN®
AIR
SERIES,
2nd Generation
Load capacity / Range
015SI 1.5 T– 1 fall/ Industry range
030DI 3 T – 2 falls/ Industry range
040SI 4 T – 1 fall/ Industry range
060SI 6 T – 1 fall/ Industry range
060QI 6 T – 4 falls/ Industry range
080DI 8 T – 2 falls/ Industry range
120DI 12 T – 2 falls/ Industry range
180TI 18 T – 3 falls/ Industry range
250QI 25 T – 4 falls/ Industry range
Control
C1 Pull Chain
(not available
for Mining
range)
P2 1 motor
pendent
P3 2 motor
pendent
(for hoist
with
motorised
trolley)
Lift & ctrl. in m
3M2 Standard:
3 m height
of lift and
2 m of control
XMX Specify
heights
of lift and
control
in metres,
e.g. 5M4 =
5 m of lift
with 4 m of
control)
Options
A Standard chain bucket (1).
B Large chain bucket (1).
C Extra large chain bucket (1).
J12 Airline filter and lubricator
assembly
J123 Airline filter / regulator /
lubricator assembly
K Cast iron pendent.
L Low Temperature (-20°C)
Certified (includes 3.1b
material traceability
certificates).
M Material traceability certificate
as per EN 10204 3.1b on main
load bearing part.
P 150 µ marine paint
T1 Spark Resistance (2) Package

Directive
1 0 8 V N H E
How to order VL2 Hoists
Please specify complete model code as shown.
1 fall hoist 2 fall hoist
Multiple fall hoist
ILE Catalogue 2010-ENGLISH ok:Mise en page 1  19/05/10  11:56  Page 16
Industrial Lifting Equipment        17
M
a
n
u
a
l
H
o
is
t
s
SLB Hand Chain Hoist -
High performance and durable
Stamped steel construction for decreased
weight and better impact resistance.
Nickel/chrome plated for improved corrosion
resistance.
Efficient gear reduction for easier lifting.
Zinc plated hand chain as standard.
Standard overload protection to reduce
abuse and increase safety.
A
D
D
B B C
M
in
im
um
 h
ea
dr
oo
m
Series
SMB
– –S M B 0 2 0 1 0 8 V E
Options
N Corrosion & spark resistant load
chain
Hand chain length
8V 8 ft (2.4 m)
XXV Specify length
Height of lift (in feet)
10 10 ft (3 m) 20 20 ft (6 m)
15 15 ft (4.5 m) XX Specify length
Capacity
005 0.5 ton 020 2 tons
010 1 ton 030 6000 kg
SMB-010
SMB005
SMB010
SMB020
SMB030
SMB050
0.5 25 1
1.0 29 1
2.0 35 1
3.0 45 1
5.0 38 2
3 to  6 10.7 0.53
3 to  6 12.2 0.80
3 to  6 19.3 1.40
3 to  6 32.0 2.20
3 to  6 41.0 3.55

1 fall hoist 2 fall hoist
Ratchet Pullers
How to order SMB Hoists
Please specify complete model code as shown.
P & C Ratchet Pullers
4:1 design factor for pulling applications.
All models (except P15H) can be used in one
or two falls configuration.
Galvanised wire rope. C400S is fitted with
non-conductive synthetic strap.
P15 Series: all steel construction, plated
for long life.
C400 Series: lightweight aluminium
design. Reversible handle for easy position
changes.
P15H
P15D3H
C400H
C400S
450 45 1
450/900 45 / 47 1 or 2
770/1540 26 / 28 1 or 2
900 / 1800 29 / 31 1 or 2
4.6 4.8 3.9
4.6 / 2.3 4.8 4.8
6.0 / 3.0 6.3 7.3
3.6 / 1.8 — 7.3
457 114 89 19
457 / 610 114 89 19
432 / 559 127 178 22
432 / 559 127 178 22
Model
number
Nominal load Pull to lift Number
capacity rated load of
(kg) (kg) falls
DIMENSIONS
A min. B C D
(mm) (mm) (mm) (mm)
Pulling Cable Net
distance diameter weight
(m) (mm) (kg)
P15D3H
C400S
C
A
D
B
M
in
im
um
 h
ea
dr
oo
m
Specifications
Specifications
ILE Catalogue 2010-ENGLISH ok:Mise en page 1  19/05/10  11:56  Page 17
18 Industrial Lifting Equipment
Manual Trolleys
PT & GT Trolleys - Durable
plain and geared trolleys
5:1 design factor for use with manual or

wheels
- -
How to order PT or GT Trolleys
Please specify complete model code as shown.
Dimensions (mm)
Model number A B C D E F G H J
PT005-8 254 114 – 53 19 169 311 149 40
PT010-8 330 132 – 70 19 176 327 151 40
PT020-8 380 172 – 108 29 190 350 154 40
PT030-8 356 162 – 115 29 218 359 200 65
PT050-8 394 180 – 115 40 249 397 207 65
PT100-12 455 200 – 151 51 490 528 300 82
GT010-8-10 330 132 230 70 19 176 327 151 40
GT020-8-10 380 172 228 108 29 190 350 154 40
GT030-8-10 356 162 237 115 29 218 359 200 65
GT050-8-10 394 180 247 115 40 249 397 207 65
GT100-12-10 455 200 – 151 51 490 528 300 82
GT200-12-10 642 300 – 200 66 622 572 266 110
G T 0 3 0 8 1 0 S B
PT Series plain trolleys: Available from
0.5 to 10 ton capacity.
GT Series geared trolleys:
Available from 1 to 20 ton capacity.
Standard hand chain height 3m, or
more on demand.
PT010
PT
Trolley
10 tons �
GT
Trolley
10 tons �
PT Trolley
0.5 to 5 tons � GT Trolley
0.5 to 5 tons �
PT / GT Trolley
0.5 to 5 tons �
A
B
A
B
F
D
G
A
B
C
 D
E
 F
 G
 H
A
B
J  J
J
A
B C E
F F
107 107
150
 J
H
GT
Trolley
20 tons �
PT / GT
Trolley
10 & 20 tons �
ILE Catalogue 2010-ENGLISH ok:Mise en page 1  19/05/10  11:56  Page 18
Industrial Lifting Equipment        19
O